Food Safety Manager Certification - 2nd Half 2016 Class Schedule

Naperville @ NIU Conference Center
NEWe 1120 E. Diehl Road

Monday, June 13
Monday, August 22
Monday, September 12
Tuesday, October 18
Monday, November 14

South Barrington @ Pinstripes

100 W. Higgins Road

Wednesday, June 1
Wednesday, August 24 (Spanish)
Wednesday, September 7
Tuesday, October 11

Oak Brook @ Doubletree Hotel
NEWe 1909 Spring Road

Monday, July 12
Monday, October 3
Monday, December 12

Pleasant Prairie, Wl @ Radisson
11800 108th Street

Wednesday, July 13 (Spanish)
Saturday, September 24
Monday, October 17 (Spanish)
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ServSafe

National Restaurant Association

Libertyville @ Lambs Farm
14245 W. Rockland Road

Monday, June 20
Monday, July 18
Monday, August 29
Wednesday, October 5
Tuesday, November 1
Monday, December 5

Northbrook @ Pinstripes
1150 Willow Road

Tuesday, June 14
Wednesday, June 15 (Spanish)
Monday, July 25
Wednesday, Sept 14 (Spanish)
Monday, September 26
Monday, October 24

Chicago @ KendallCollege

NEW e goo North Branch Street

Monday, June 20
Monday, September 19
Monday, November 7
Tuesday, December 6

Meets State of lllinois, City of Chicago, and Wisconsin

requirements for initial certification and re-certification

Register Online: www.foodservicesafe.com e Call/text: 847.254.4027 o Email liz@foodservicesafe.com




